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2 HOUSES + I/G POOL + HUGE LOT

PERFE CTION .':':'T'ﬁi;f : WOW!! Nestled on a quiet, dead end street this property GRGW YOUR OWN

| . has it all. The main house is a lovely 1 1/2 storey, 3 bed- V -
: . . o egetables, children or both!! This cute 1 1/2 storey home has a
Only 5 minutes to Georgetown! Backing onto golf course, overlooking farmers fields and a short walk to room home and the 2nd house is a 2 bedroom bungalow. country sized lot close to town. Bright rooms, huge eat-in kitchen,

W . : : RS 1 . The lot 1s huge (66" x 264") and features an inground pool :
O WIS L v o, e, S Ty vt i towe (o S| £ and lots of room for gardens. Clear view from the cedar [l 3 go0d ize bedrooms, 2 athrooms Lots ofwork has been _com:

deck overlooking mature trees. Come see this very unique pleted on this charming home. At $239,900 you can move in and

fireplace, 2 walkouts, oversized double garage. At $339,900 you won't be disappointed. ~ RM-118-03 s property. $275.000 RM137-03 start planting! RM138-03

STANDIN' ON 3 = oS e 38 LET THERE
THE CORNER i ' e
This almost new . e G BE LIGHT!!

tive  townhome, S EEEEE i R e i g beautiful and practically
built by Eden Oak [SES ESSEESEEEE MmN G = (0 e o S . new in this 4 bdrm, 1.5
: i o {uH Eﬂth erW00 dw =3 s TR w . Venlear M : My o | g -..-33 bat}-i{rﬂt?m Eumedlﬂts Df

1665 sq. ft.) is love- g S : , : , ) RS e & work has been done In
T mDnE‘:?ﬂ?ﬁ Ezgel:t?;:‘?gls % bedvosrn . . v l}, The main floor is 0d, and Eﬂbln?ts. Kit/Family area has - Co e the past few years — rﬂﬂ'f,
2 bathroom (2100 sq. ft.) bungalow in the past few open concept -very Q2 WO fo deck (lo be fuil).-chp- & ~Fotma g furnace & C/A, bath-

- - e bright - great place Living/Dining Rm with hardwood floors, crown mould- | ¢ door
years!! Very private, mature 1 acre property close to : . rooms, exterior doors,
town. Large principal rooms - great for the growing i t0 catch up on the events Uf the dﬂ? Offering 4 bﬂﬁfﬂﬂmﬂ 2 Bl ing and decorative columns. The Mstr Bdrm has hard- deck  just to name a few. You'll love the spacious rooms,

family. Small 2 stall barn. Full unfinished basement bathrooms, ﬂfﬁEE, pjwate_ drive and no condo fees. Great loca- 88l wood floor, 2 1-lr.r;edlq-in closets and 4 pc. ensuite. Lots of great rec room (with gas fireplace) for the kids and a huge
with walkout. Bring the kids and see for yourself - [ tion - close to “GO” station, parks, schools & shopping. The |8 above grade windows, a walkout and a large cold cellar deck for summer entertaining. There’s nothing left to do
at $306,000 it won't last long. -~ RM067-03 price, a very affordable $249,900. RM184-03 in the bsemt. Priced at $399,000. RM127-03 ot move in $239.900. RM-165-03

Re/Max Blue Springs Realty donated $25,21 6.75 in 2002!1!!!
List with Yvan and help the kids!!

Children’s Miracle Network was founded in 1983 and generates health-care funds and awareness programs for the benefit of children.
-; Since RE/MAX became the exclusive real estate sponsor of Children's Miracle Network in 1992, RE/MAX Associates have raised :
e <= more than $38 million for the charity. Re/Max Sales Associates and Brokers voluntarily donate a potion of each real estate transaction.  “"SE{5ics
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TWO HOMES ~ ONE PRICE
nestled in the hills of Erin. 3 bedroom, 3 washrooms,
country kitchen, 2 fireplaces. 2nd legal residence
with 3 bedrooms. Inground pool, 8 acre meadow.
Both residences are a pleasure to show. Call Jim*.

LUXURY CONDO IN GEORGETOWN
With open concept kitchen, dining, living room.
Large master with ensuite. Underground parking.
$204,900. Call Jim* or Cathy* Pollard.
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GRANDMA’S HOUSE - $229 900 £ GREAT COUNTRY LUCATIO $389 900

Has been maintained with loving care. Onginal wood- This spacious 342 bedroom, 3“2 bath Viceroy home is

RE/MAX
XVI/34

work, French & pocket doors and gleaming hardwood nicely situated on nearly 10 acres overlooking 2 ponds
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